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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 27 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
4.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.90 671
2. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 31.27 648
3. MAHINIĆ, Anida 00 Orka, MO 31.98 605
4. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 33.65 520
5. MAHMUTOVIĆ, Hana 04 Sport Time, SA 34.10 499
6. WILKES, Bailey 01 Hatfield 34.81 469
7. DE SERIO, Sofia 05 Payton Bari asd 35.46 444
8. KOVŽAN, Tea 02 Sport Time, SA 35.91 427
9. FERRIGNI, Diana Michel 05 Payton Bari asd 36.24 416

10. STANKOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Orka, MO 36.33 413
11. BUKVIC, Neva 03 Payton Bari asd 37.33 380
12. FRACCHIOLLA, Roberta 04 Payton Bari asd 37.40 378
13. FILIPOVIĆ, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 39.60 319
14. DEDIĆ, Iva Zoe 98 Sport Time, SA 39.67 317
15. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sharks, SA 41.22 282
16. KUJOVIC, Hena 02 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 41.93 268
17. SESAR, Tina 06 Orka, MO 42.84 252
18. ORUČ, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 49.45 163
19. ADILOVIĆ, Ema 04 H2o, Sa 50.09 157
20. ĐONKO, Nejra 06 Sharks, SA 50.33 155
21. ZAHIROVIĆ, Lamija 02 H2o, Sa 51.87 141

DSQ GUŠIĆ, Emana 06 Sport Time, SA 42.14

B

1. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 31.27 648
2. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 33.65 520
3. WILKES, Bailey 01 Hatfield 34.81 469
4. KOVŽAN, Tea 02 Sport Time, SA 35.91 427
5. KUJOVIC, Hena 02 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 41.93 268
6. ZAHIROVIĆ, Lamija 02 H2o, Sa 51.87 141

C

1. MAHMUTOVIĆ, Hana 04 Sport Time, SA 34.10 499
2. BUKVIC, Neva 03 Payton Bari asd 37.33 380
3. FRACCHIOLLA, Roberta 04 Payton Bari asd 37.40 378
4. ADILOVIĆ, Ema 04 H2o, Sa 50.09 157

D

1. DE SERIO, Sofia 05 Payton Bari asd 35.46 444
2. FERRIGNI, Diana Michel 05 Payton Bari asd 36.24 416
3. STANKOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Orka, MO 36.33 413
4. FILIPOVIĆ, Ajla 06 Sport Time, SA 39.60 319
5. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sharks, SA 41.22 282
6. SESAR, Tina 06 Orka, MO 42.84 252
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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 27, Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, D

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. ORUČ, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 49.45 163
8. ĐONKO, Nejra 06 Sharks, SA 50.33 155

DSQ GUŠIĆ, Emana 06 Sport Time, SA 42.14
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